Oakland County, Michigan - April 2022 Facility Commission

Phone Commission

Tariff Type Call Type
interlata/interstate ~ PIN Debit
PrePaid
Zero to One

Total interlata/interstate
interlata/intrastate =~ PIN Debit
PrePaid
Zero to One
Total interlata/intrastate
intralata/interstate ~ PIN Debit
PrePaid
Zero to One
Total intralata/interstate
intralata/intrastate =~ PIN Debit

PrePaid
Zero to One
Total intralata/intrastate
international PIN Debit
PrePaid

Zero to One
Total international

local PIN Debit
PrePaid
Zero to One
Total local
PIN Debit
Total PrePaid
Zero to One

6,954
12,059
176
19,189
32,161
38,470
817

Minutes
25,821
22,745
531
49,097
10,428
16,078
286
26,792
0
0
0
0
179,127
213,315
4,936
397,378
589
73
0
662
56,108
113,643
1,448
171,199
272,073
365,854
7,201

Gross Revenue Commission Rate Commission Earned

$4,131.36
$3,639.20
$84.96
$7,855.52
$1,668.48
$2,572.48
$45.76
$4,286.72
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$28,660.32
$34,130.40
§789.76
$63,580.48
$94.24
$11.68
$0.00
$105.92
$8,977.28
$18,182.88
$231.68
$27,391.84
$43,531.68
$58,536.64
$1,152.16

75.00
75.00
75.00

75.00
75.00
75.00

75.00
75.00
75.00

75.00
75.00
75.00

75.00
75.00
75.00

75.00
75.00
75.00

$3,098.52
$2,729.40
$63.72
$5,891.64
$1,251.36
$1,929.36
$34.32
$3,215.04
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$21,495.24
$25,597.80
$592.32
$47,685.36
$70.68
$8.76
$0.00
$79.44
$6,732.96
$13,637.16
$173.76
$20,543.88
$32,648.76
$43,902.48
$864.12



Final Total: 71,448 645,128 $103,220.48 $77,415.36

Call Type Messages Gross Revenue Commission Rate Commission Earned
Voice Mail PrePaid 0 $0.00 0.00 $0.00



Visitation/Entertainment

Facility

Oakland
County Jail
Oakland
County Jail
Oakland
County Jail
Oakland
County Jail
Oakland
County Jail
Oakland
County Jail
Oakland
County Jail
Oakland
County Jail
Oakland
County Jail
Oakland
County Jail
Oakland
County Jail
Oakland
County Jail
Oakland
County Jail
Oakland
County Jail
Oakland
County Jail
Oakland
County Jail
Oakland
County Jail
Oakland
County Jail
Oakland
County Jail
Oakland
County Jail
Oakland
County Jail
Oakland
County Jail
Oakland
County Jail
Oakland
County Jail
Oakland
County Jail
Oakland
County Jail
Oakland
County Jail
Oakland
County Jail
Oakland
County Jail
Oakland
County Jail
Oakland
County Jail
Oakland
County Jail
Oakland
County Jail
Oakland
County Jail
Oakland
County Jail

Facility
D

@
b}

@
b}

153

O

@
b}

153

@
b}

@
b}

153

O

@
b}

153

@
b}

@
b}

153

O

@
b}

153

@
b}

@
b}

153

O

Kiosk
D

9757

9757

9757

9757

9757

9757

9757

9757

9757

9757

9757

9758

9758

9758

9758

9758

9758

9758

9758

9758

9758

9758

9758

9759

9759

9759

9759

9759

9759

9759

9759

9759

9759

9759

9759

Computer
D

Kiosk Location
TAB-47586 2F
TAB-47586 2G
TAB-47586 Al (A,B,C)
TAB-47586 A5 (A,B,C)
TAB-47586 B1 (A,B,C)
TAB-47586 B3
TAB-47586 B5 (A,B,C)
TAB-47586 C1 (A,B,C)
TAB-47586 C2
TAB-47586 C4 (A,B,C)
TAB-47586 Unknown
TAB-47587 1F
TAB-47587 1G East
TAB-47587 1G West
TAB-47587 2F
TAB-47587 2G
TAB-47587 2H
TAB-47587 Bl (A,B,C)
TAB-47587 B4 (A,B,C)
TAB-47587 B5 (A,B,C)
TAB-47587 C1 (A,B,C)
TAB-47587 I-Right
TAB-47587 N Dorm
TAB-47588 1F
TAB-47588 1G East
TAB-47588 2E
TAB-47588 2G
TAB-47588 Al (A,B,C)
TAB-47588 A4 (A,B,C)
TAB-47588 A5 (A,B,C)
TAB-47588 B5 (A,B,C)
TAB-47588 C4 (A,B,C)
TAB-47588 C5 (A,B,C)
TAB-47588 D1 (A,B,C)

TAB-47588 D4 (A,B,C)

On
Site
Visits

0

On Site
Minutes

Free Free
Visits Minutes
0 0
0 0
1 29
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 21
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Fac.to Fac.to

Fac.
Visits

0

Fac.
Minutes

0

Remote Remote Remote

Visits

Minutes  Gross

0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00

Remote
Revenue

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

On
Demand
Visits

0

On
Demand
Minutes

0

67

On
Demand
Gross

$0.00

$0.00

$10.72

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$4.63

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

On
Demand
Revenue

$0.00

$0.00

$8.04

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$3.47

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total

0

0

Total
Visits Minutes

Total
Gross

$0.00

$0.00

$10.72

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$4.63

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total
Revenue

$0.00

$0.00

$8.04

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$3.47

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Type

Premium
Entertainment
Premium
Entertainment
Premium
Entertainment
Premium
Entertainment
Premium
Entertainment
Premium
Entertainment
Premium
Entertainment
Premium
Entertainment
Premium
Entertainment
Premium
Entertainment
Premium
Entertainment
Premium
Entertainment
Premium
Entertainment
Premium
Entertainment
Premium
Entertainment
Premium
Entertainment
Premium
Entertainment
Premium
Entertainment
Premium
Entertainment
Premium
Entertainment
Premium
Entertainment
Premium
Entertainment
Premium
Entertainment
Premium
Entertainment
Premium
Entertainment
Premium
Entertainment
Premium
Entertainment
Premium
Entertainment
Premium
Entertainment
Premium
Entertainment
Premium
Entertainment
Premium
Entertainment
Premium
Entertainment
Premium
Entertainment
Premium
Entertainment

Counts

248

1,209

Tablet
Revenue

$2.48

$0.05

$5.06

$4.54

$0.54

$0.23

$1.07

$0.28

$0.05

$0.80

$2.38

$1.01

$5.10

$1.49

§7.33

$0.09

$5.67

$3.70

$3.18

$0.04

$3.19

$1.29

$0.02

$12.09

$0.64

$8.53

$0.83

$1.05

$2.17

$0.08

$1.53

$0.50

$0.21

$1.18

$2.56

Tablet
Rate

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

Tablet

Commission
G

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total
Kiosk/Tablet
TOSS

$2.48

$0.05

$15.78

$4.54

$0.54

$0.23

$1.07

$0.28

$0.05

$0.80

$2.38

$1.01

$5.10

$1.49

$7.33

$0.09

$5.67

$3.70

$3.18

$0.04

$3.19

$1.29

$0.02

$16.72

$0.64

$8.53

$0.83

$1.05

$2.17

$0.08

$1.53

$0.50

$0.21

$1.18

$2.56

Total Kiosk/Tablet
Revenue Or
Commission

$0.00

$0.00

$8.04

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$3.47

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Report
Period
April
2022
April
2022
April
2022
April
2022
April
2022
April
2022
April
2022
April
2022
April
2022
April
2022
April
2022
April
2022
April
2022
April
2022
April
2022
April
2022
April
2022
April
2022
April
2022
April
2022
April
2022
April
2022
April
2022
April
2022
April
2022
April
2022
April
2022
April
2022
April
2022
April
2022
April
2022
April
2022
April
2022
April
2022
April
2022



Oakland
County Jail
Oakland
County Jail
Oakland
County Jail
Oakland
County Jail
Oakland
County Jail
Oakland
County Jail
Oakland
County Jail
Oakland
County Jail
Oakland
County Jail
Oakland
County Jail
Oakland
County Jail
Oakland
County Jail
Oakland
County Jail
Oakland
County Jail
Oakland
County Jail
Oakland
County Jail
Oakland
County Jail
Oakland
County Jail
Oakland
County Jail
Oakland
County Jail
Oakland
County Jail
Oakland
County Jail
Oakland
County Jail
Oakland
County Jail
Oakland
County Jail
Oakland
County Jail
Oakland
County Jail
Oakland
County Jail
Oakland
County Jail
Oakland
County Jail
Oakland
County Jail
Oakland
County Jail
Oakland
County Jail
Oakland
County Jail
Oakland
County Jail
Oakland
County Jail
Oakland
County Jail
Oakland
County Jail

9759

9759

9759

9759

9762

9762

9762

9762

9762

9762

9762

9762

9762

9762

9825

9825

9825

9825

9825

9826

9826

9826

9826

9826

9826

9830

9830

9830

9830

9831

9831

9831

9831

9831

9831

9831

9832

9832

TAB-47588 J-Medical
TAB-47588 SDD;E:WH)
TAB-47588 Receiving Area
TAB-47588 Unknown
TAB-47591 A4 (A,B,C)
TAB-47591 B1 (A,B,C)
TAB-47591 B4 (A,B,C)
TAB-47591 B5 (A,B,C)
TAB-47591 C1 (A,B,C)
TAB-47591 C4 (A,B,C)
TAB-47591 DI (A,B,C)
TAB-47591 D4 (A,B,C)
TAB-47591 D5 (A,B,C)
TAB-47591 Unknown
TAB-47654 Al (A,B,C)
TAB-47654 C4 (A,B,C)
TAB-47654 D5 (A,B,C)
TAB-47654 Receiving Area
TAB-47654 (FS Do
TAB-47655 Al (A,B,C)
TAB-47655 A5 (A,B,C)
TAB-47655 C1 (A,B,C)
TAB-47655 D1 (A,B,C)
TAB-47655 Receiving Area
TAB-47655 Unknown
TAB-47659 2E
TAB-47659 Al (A,B,C)
TAB-47659 D4 (A,B,C)
TAB-47659 Receiving Area
TAB-47660 1E East
TAB-47660 1E West
TAB-47660 1G West
TAB-47660 1H
TAB-47660 2G
TAB-47660 2H
TAB-47660 Unknown
TAB-47661 A4 (A,B,C)

TAB-47661 Bl (A,B,C)

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$2.40

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1.80

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$14.07

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1.28

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$10.55

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.96

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

0

10

0

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$16.47

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1.28

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$12.35

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.96

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Premium
Entertainment
Premium
Entertainment
Premium
Entertainment
Premium
Entertainment
Premium
Entertainment
Premium
Entertainment
Premium
Entertainment
Premium
Entertainment
Premium
Entertainment
Premium
Entertainment
Premium
Entertainment
Premium
Entertainment
Premium
Entertainment
Premium
Entertainment
Premium
Entertainment
Premium
Entertainment
Premium
Entertainment
Premium
Entertainment
Premium
Entertainment
Premium
Entertainment
Premium
Entertainment
Premium
Entertainment
Premium
Entertainment
Premium
Entertainment
Premium
Entertainment
Premium
Entertainment
Premium
Entertainment
Premium
Entertainment
Premium
Entertainment
Premium
Entertainment
Premium
Entertainment
Premium
Entertainment
Premium
Entertainment
Premium
Entertainment
Premium
Entertainment
Premium
Entertainment
Premium
Entertainment
Premium
Entertainment

207

$0.50

$0.52

$1.29

$0.35

$0.52

$1.03

$0.59

$28.48

$0.31

$2.47

$0.31

$2.81

$3.79

$0.16

$11.93

$6.37

$62.08

$0.10

$1.75

$0.93

$0.12

$3.39

$25.87

$3.31

$7.84

$0.89

$0.66

$4.09

$0.09

$0.19

$1.05

$0.15

$9.80

$7.05

$2.91

$2.46

$0.91

$2.07

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.50

$0.52

$1.29

$0.35

$0.52

$1.03

$0.59

$44.95

$0.31

$2.47

$0.31

$2.81

$3.79

$0.16

$11.93

$6.37

$63.36

$0.10

$1.75

$0.93

$0.12

$3.39

$25.87

$3.31

$7.84

$0.89

$0.66

$4.09

$0.09

$0.19

$1.05

$0.15

$9.80

$7.05

$2.91

$2.46

$0.91

$2.07

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$12.35

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.96

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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